A
le
xi
s
Fi
re
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
10
9
Ea
st
 B
ro
ad
w
ay
A
le
xi
s,
 I
L
61
41
2
(8
00
)
32
2-
22
84
D
E
M
A
N
D
T
O
B
E
D
IF
F
E
R
E
N
T
.
ALEXIS FIRE EQUIPMENT
DEMONSTRATOR UNITS
Driven To Be Different
109 East Broadway, Alexis, IL 61412
P 800.322.2284      F 309.482.6127
www.alexis f i re .com
GOT GEAR?GOT GEAR?GOT GEAR?
b
We’ve got it all right here. One-stop-shopping
with most of the footwork already done for all
of your loose equipment needs. With top name
brands that meet our highest standards of quality,
we offer competitive prices and outstanding
customer service. From FireAde foam to American
Genesis Extrication Tools and Medical supplies,
Alexis Fire offers only the best.
HOW TO ORDER MERCHANDISE
• Call the Merchandise store at
1-800-322-2284
• Place your order any time online at
• Drop in – Store Hours M-F 8-4:30/ Sat 8-12
CONTACT YOUR
SALES REP TODAY
Our knowledgeable team of factory-direct sales
professionals strive to provide each and every customer
with the highest quality of personal attention and service
possible. Our customers are never numbers to us. They
are an integral part of the Alexis family. Each customer
is different with unique needs and our team will go that
extra mile to give our customers exactly what they want.
Call us at 1-800-322-2284 if your county is not listed.
GREG LANDON
Phone: (800) 322-2284
Mobile: (309) 297-0019
Fax: (309) 482-6127
Email: gregl@alexisfire.com
Illinois Counties Covered: Henderson,
Henry, Knox, Mercer, Rock Island, Warren
Iowa Counties Covered: Des Moines,
Muscatine, Louisa, Scott
STAN FROELICH
Phone: (800) 322-2284
Mobile: (309) 297-0024
Fax: (309) 482-6127
Email: stan@alexisfire.com
Illinois Counties Covered: Adams, Bureau,
Fulton, Hancock, Logan, Marshall, Mason,
McDonough, Menard, Peoria, Putnam,
Schuyler, Southern LaSalle, Stark,
Tazewell, Woodford
FRANK OTTENGHEIME
Phone: (815) 824-2220
Mobile: (815) 739-4913
Fax: (815) 824-8370
Email: ottn85@aol.com
Illinois Counties Covered: Boone, DeKalb,
Kane, LaSalle, Lee, Ogle, Stephenson,
Winnebago
CHRIS FRY
Phone: (708) 606-3583
Email: chrisf@alexisfire.com
Illinois Counties Covered: Cook, DuPage,
Kane, Kendall, Lake, McHenry, Will
AFE DEMO UNITS
Interested in seeing one of our demos in person
or purchasing one available for immediate delivery?
Please contact your Alexis Sales Representative.
For more information on our demo units including
technical specs, weight charts, photos and more,
visit our website at www.alexisfire.com.
BRUSH TRUCK DEMO SK666
Flatbed Mini with heavy-duty aluminum body and
Waterous 18hp Gasoline Pump for grassland applications.
CYCLONE 1760V DEMO
U.S. Coast Guard approved 17’ heavy-duty rescue boat
with marine aluminum alloy constructed sides and bottom.
TYPHOON 2316 DEMO
Coast Guard and NFPA approved Fire/Rescue craft
with three bottom keels for proper water performance.
PUMPER DEMO 1894
Custom Side Control Pumper with a Spartan Flat Floor
Advantage MFD and 10” raised roof.
PUMPER DEMO 1902
Top Mount Pumper with Peterbilt Model 330 Chassis and
1000 gallon UPF Poly Tank IIE.
PUMPER DEMO 1903
Crew Cab Top Mount Pumper with a heavy duty 3/16”
aluminum body.
PUMPER DEMO 1918
Top Mount Pumper with a custom HME 12” raised roof
chassis and Hale Midship Pump.
AERIAL SNOZZLE DEMO
65' Snozzle with tilt 15' below grade and light weight,
multiple position water tower.
CUB CADET DEMOS
Fire Suppression and Medical Bed Big Country Utility
Vehicles. Fully customizable, all-terrain machines.